
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 
EXAMINATION WING 

G. VENGUIDESVARANE, M.A., B.L., PGDPM. KALAPET 
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (Medical) PUDUCHERRY-605014 

Ph: 041326546 
 

No.PU/CE/E8-LAW/2020/ Date: 11.09.2020 
 

To 
The Principals 
Affiliated Law Colleges 
AGLC, ALC and SBLS. 

 
 

Sir, 
 
 

Sub: Pondicherry University LL.M & LL.B (3 year & 5 year Integrated) Degree and 
PGDFL Programme, Sep’2020 examinations - Revised Time-Table forwarding 
– Reg. 

---------- 

I am to forward herewith the Time Table for the following even semester Law 

Examinations scheduled is given below. 

LL.M, LL.B (Five year Integrated), LL.B (3 year) and PGDFL 

I am to request you kindly to verify the time table and let us know the changes required if 

any with proper justification immediately. 

. 

Pondicherry Centre for Theory Examinations : Dr. Ambedkar Govt. Law College 
Kalapet, Puducherry – 14 

 
Andaman Centre for Theory Examinations : Andaman Law College 

 
 

Pondicherry Chief Superintendent : The Principal, 
Dr. Ambedkar Govt. Law College 

 
 

Andaman Chief Superintendent : The Principal, 
Andaman Law College 

 

Important dates be adhered to by the College: 

Online Registration opens on 

Closing of Online Registration 

Last date of payment of the exam fees to Univ. 

Hall Ticket generation opens on 

Online entry of I.A. Marks 

Closing of I.A. Marks 

Date of commencement of Theory Exam 

 

: 27.08.2020 

: 08.09.2020 

: 09.09.2020 

: 09.09.2020 

: 09.09.2020 

: 11.09.2020 

: 21.09.2020 

Date of closing Theory Exam : 19.10.2020 
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The college should submit the hard copy of the applications duly filled and signed by the 

students concerned along with the prescribed fee and countersigned by the Principal of the 

Institution. 

The receipt of this letter with its enclosures may kindly be acknowledged. 
 
 

Yours faithfully, 
 

Sd/- 

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (Medical) 



PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

EXAMINATION WING 

WRITTEN TIME TABLE- (May) Sep'2020 EXAMINATIONS 

TIME: 3:00 HRS F.N.=Forenoon 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. A.N.=Afternoon 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 

LLL.B-THREE YEAR 2010-2011 REGULATIONS 

DATE 
 
SESSION SEM QUST.NO SUBJECT 

14/Oct/2020 F/N 3 LT34/L81 LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 

21/Sep/2020 F/N 3 LT36/L82 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 

28/Sep/2020 F/N 3 LT31/L63 LABOUR LAW-II(SOCIAL SECURITY & LABOUR WELFARE) 

01/Oct/2020 F/N 3 LT32/LT25R/L84 LAW OF EVIDENCE 

05/Oct/2020 F/N 3 LT35/L64 LAND LAWS INCLUDING LOCAL LAW 

08/Oct/2020 F/N 3 LT33/L65 HUMAN RIGHTS & INTERNATIONAL LAW 

17/Oct/2020 A/N 4 LT41/L71 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 

19/Oct/2020 F/N 4 LT45/L52 LAW OF INSURANCE INCLUDING MOTOR VEHICLE ACT 

24/Sep/2020 A/N 4 LT42/L72 COMPANY LAW 

30/Sep/2020 A/N 4 LT43/L73 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES 

07/Oct/2020 A/N 4 LT44/L74 ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION LAW 

12/Oct/2020 A/N 4 LT46/L75 CRIMINOLOGY AND PENOLOGY 

25/Sep/2020 F/N 5 LT53/L83 TAXATION LAW 

26/Sep/2020 A/N 5 LT51/L91 CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 

03/Oct/2020 F/N 5 LT52/L92 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 

10/Oct/2020 F/N 5 LT54/L93 PRACTICAL TRAINING-I(PLEADING,DRAFTING & CONVEYANCING) 

13/Oct/2020 F/N 5 LT55/L94 PRACTICAL TRAINING-II(PROFESSIONAL ETHICS & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY) 

26/Sep/2020 F/N 6 LT61/L101 PRACTICAL TRAINING-IV 



PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

EXAMINATION WING 

WRITTEN TIME TABLE- (May) Sep' 2020 EXAMINATIONS 
TIME: 3:00 HRS F.N.=Forenoon 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. A.N.=Afternoon 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 

LL.B-THREE YEAR 2017-2018 REGULATIONS 

DATE SESSION SEM QUST.NO SUBJECT 

16/Oct/2020 A/N 1 LT11R/LT11 ENGLISH 

19/Oct/2020 F/N 1 LT13R/L52R CONSTITUTIONAL LAW- I 

21/Sep/2020 A/N 1 LT15R/L53R FAMILY LAW -I 

28/Sep/2020 A/N 1 LT12R/L33R JURISPRUDENCE 

05/Oct/2020 A/N 1 LT14R/L34R LAW OF TORTS 

08/Oct/2020 A/N 1 LT15/L35/LT16R/L35R GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF LAW OF CONTACT 

15/Oct/2020 F/N 2 LT23/L62/LT23R/L61R CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-II 

22/Sep/2020 F/N 2 LT21R/L62R FAMILY LAW-II 

01/Oct/2020 F/N 2 LT25R/LT32/L84 LAW OF EVIDENCE 

05/Oct/2020 F/N 2 LT26R/L64R LABOUR LAW-I 

06/Oct/2020 F/N 2 L45/LT24R/LT16/L44R LAW OF CRIMES 

09/Oct/2020 F/N 2 LT22R/L45R SPECIAL CONTRACTS 

14/Oct/2020 A/N 3 LT31R LABOUR LAW-II 

17/Oct/2020 A/N 3 LT36R PRACTICAL TRAINING-I (PROFESSIONAL ETHICS) 

22/Sep/2020 A/N 3 LT33R COMPANY LAW 

25/Sep/2020 A/N 3 LT32R/L54R PROPERTY LAW 

29/Sep/2020 A/N 3 LT34R ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION 

01/Oct/2020 A/N 3 LT35R/L55R COMPETITION LAW 

23/Sep/2020 F/N 4 LT43R LAW OF TAXATION 

28/Sep/2020 F/N 4 LT41R/L63R INTERNATIONAL LAW & HUMAN RIGHTS 

30/Sep/2020 F/N 4 LT44R INTERPRETATION OF SATUTES 

08/Oct/2020 F/N 4 LT45R/L65R LAND LAWS 

12/Oct/2020 F/N 4 LT42R ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 

24/Sep/2020 F/N 5 LT51R ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 

26/Sep/2020 A/N 5 LT52R CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 

03/Oct/2020 F/N 5 LT53R CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 

07/Oct/2020 F/N 5 LT54R CRIMINOLOGY AND PENOLOGY 

26/Sep/2020 F/N 6 LT61R INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAWS 



PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

EXAMINATION WING 
WRITTEN TIME TABLE- (May) Sep'2020 EXAMINATIONS 

TIME: 3:00 HRS F.N.=Forenoon 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. A.N.=Afternoon 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 

LL.B - FIVE YEAR 2017-2018 REGULATIONS 

DATE 
 
SESSION SEM QUST.NO SUBJECT 

16/Oct/2020 A/N 1 L11R ENGLISH-I 

23/Sep/2020 A/N 1 L12R POLITICAL SCIENCE-I 

29/Sep/2020 A/N 1 L13R POLITICAL SCIENCE-II 

06/Oct/2020 A/N 1 L14R SOCIOLOGY-I (GENERAL PRINCIPLES) 

09/Oct/2020 A/N 1 L15R ECONOMICS-I 

17/Oct/2020 F/N 2 L21R ENGLISH-II 

24/Sep/2020 F/N 2 L22R POLITICAL SCIENCE-III 

30/Sep/2020 F/N 2 L23R POLITICAL SCIENCE-IV 

07/Oct/2020 F/N 2 L24R SOCIOLOGY-II (INDIAN SOCIOLOGY) 

12/Oct/2020 F/N 2 L25R ECONOMICS-II 

15/Oct/2020 A/N 3 L31R POLITICAL SCIENCE-V (INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS & ORGN) 

22/Sep/2020 A/N 3 L32R ECONOMICS-III (DEVELOPMENTAL ECONOMICS) 

28/Sep/2020 A/N 3 L33R/LT12R JURISPRUDENCE 

05/Oct/2020 A/N 3 L34R/LT14R LAW OF TORTS (INCLUDING CONSUMER PROTECTION LAW) 

08/Oct/2020 A/N 3 L35/LT15/LT16R/L35R GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF LAW OF CONTRACTS 

16/Oct/2020 F/N 4 L41R/L41 ENGLISH-III 

23/Sep/2020 F/N 4 L42R POLITICAL SCIENCE-VI (MODERN GOVERNMENT) 

29/Sep/2020 F/N 4 L43R ECONOMICS-IV (LAW AND ECONOMICS) 

06/Oct/2020 F/N 4 L44R/L45/LT24R/LT16 LAW OF CRIMES 

09/Oct/2020 F/N 4 L45R/LT22R SPECIAL CONTRACT 

14/Oct/2020 A/N 5 L51R SOCIOLOGY-III (LAW AND SOCIETY) 

19/Oct/2020 F/N 5 L52R/LT13R CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-I 

21/Sep/2020 A/N 5 L53R/LT15R FAMILY LAW-I 

25/Sep/2020 A/N 5 L54R/LT32R PROPERTY LAW 

01/Oct/2020 A/N 5 L55R/LT35R COMPETITION LAW 

15/Oct/2020 F/N 6 L61R/LT23/LT23R/L62 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-II 

22/Sep/2020 F/N 6 L62R/LT21R FAMILY LAW-II 

28/Sep/2020 F/N 6 L63R/LT41R INTERNATIONAL LAW & HUMAN RIGHTS 

05/Oct/2020 F/N 6 L64R/LT26R LABOUR LAW-I 

08/Oct/2020 F/N 6 L65R/LT45R LAND LAWS 

08/Oct/2020 F/N 6 L65R (A) LAND LAWS (For Andaman College only) 



 
EXAMINATION WING 

 

WRITTEN TIME TABLE- (May) Sep' 2020 EXAMINATIONS 

TIME: 3:00 HRS F.N.=Forenoon 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. A.N.=Afternoon 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 

LL.B - FIVE YEAR 2012-2013 REGULATIONS 
DATE SESSION SEM QUST.NO SUBJECT 

15/Oct/2020 A/N 3 L31 POLITICAL SCIENCE -V 

22/Sep/2020 A/N 3 L32 LAW AND ECONOMICS 

28/Sep/2020 A/N 3 L33 LAW AND SOCIETY 

05/Oct/2020 A/N 3 L34LT24 LAW OF TORTS INCLUDING CONSUMER PROTECTION LAW 

08/Oct/2020 A/N 3 L35/LT15/LT16R/L35R LAW OF CONTRACTS 

16/Oct/2020 F/N 4 L41/L41R ENGLISH III 

23/Sep/2020 F/N 4 L42 POLITICAL SCIENCE - VI 

29/Sep/2020 F/N 4 L43LT12 JURISPRUDENCE 

06/Oct/2020 F/N 4 L45/LT24R LAW OF CRIMES 

09/Oct/2020 F/N 4 L44LT22 SPECIAL CONTRACTS 

14/Oct/2020 A/N 5 L51/LT25 PROPERTY LAW 

19/Oct/2020 F/N 5 L52/LT45 LAW OF INSURANCE 

21/Sep/2020 A/N 5 L53LT26 LABOUR LAW-I 

25/Sep/2020 A/N 5 L54/LT13 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-I 

01/Oct/2020 A/N 5 L55/LT14 FAMILY LAW-I 

15/Oct/2020 F/N 6 L62/LT23/LT23R/L61R CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-II 

22/Sep/2020 F/N 6 L61/LT21 FAMILY LAW-II 

28/Sep/2020 F/N 6 L63/LT31 LABOUR LAW-II 

05/Oct/2020 F/N 6 L64/LT35 LAND LAWS 

08/Oct/2020 F/N 6 L65/LT33 HUMAN RIGHTS & INTERNATIONAL LAW 

17/Oct/2020 A/N 7 L71/LT41 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 

24/Sep/2020 A/N 7 L72/LT42 COMPANY LAW 

30/Sep/2020 A/N 7 L73/LT43 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES 

07/Oct/2020 A/N 7 L74/LT44 ALTENATIVE DIS. RESOLUTION SYSTEM 

12/Oct/2020 A/N 7 L75/LT46 CRIMINOLOGY & PENOLOGY 

14/Oct/2020 F/N 8 L81/LT34 LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 

21/Sep/2020 F/N 8 L82/LT36 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 

25/Sep/2020 F/N 8 L83/LT53 TAXATION LAW 

01/Oct/2020 F/N 8 L84/LT32/LT25R LAW OF EVIDENCE 

26/Sep/2020 A/N 9 L91/LT51 CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 

03/Oct/2020 F/N 9 L92/LT52 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 

10/Oct/2020 F/N 9 L93/LT54 PRACTICAL TRAINING-I (PLEADING, DRAFTING & CONVEYANCING) 

13/Oct/2020 F/N 9 L94/LT55 PRACTICAL TRAINING-II (PROFESSIONAL ETHICS & RES.METH) 

26/Sep/2020 F/N 10 L101/LT61 PRACTICAL TRAINING-IV 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 



PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

EXAMINATION WING 

WRITTEN TIME TABLE- (May) Sep'2020 EXAMINATIONS 

TIME: 3:00 HRS F.N.=Forenoon 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. 

LLM-LABOUR LAW AND ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 

CODE DATE SESSION SEM QUST.NO SUBJECTS 

96 22/Sep/2020 F/N 1 L 311R LAW AND SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 

96 25/Sep/2020 F/N 1 L 312R INDIAN CONSTITUTIONAL LAW:NEW CHALLENGES 

96 29/Sep/2020 F/N 1 L 313R LABOUR MANAGEMENT RELATION 

96 23/Sep/2020 F/N 2 L 321R LEGAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

96 26/Sep/2020 F/N 2 L 322R JUDICIAL PROCESS 

96 30/Sep/2020 F/N 2 L 323R ADMINISTRATIVE LAW-I 

96 24/Sep/2020 F/N 3 L 331R WAGES AND OTHER MONETARY BENEFITS 

96 28/Sep/2020 F/N 3 L 332R ADMINISTRATIVE LAW-II 

96 21/Sep/2020 F/N 4 L 341R SOCIAL SECURITY LAW 



PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

EXAMINATION WING 

WRITTEN TIME TABLE-(May) Sep'2020 EXAMINATIONS 

TIME: 3:00 HRS F.N.=Forenoon 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. 

LLM-CRIMINAL LAW AND CRIMINOLOGY 
CODE DATE SESSION SEM QUST.NO SUBJECT 

97 22/Sep/2020 F/N 1 L 311R LAW AND SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 

97 25/Sep/2020 F/N 1 L 312R INDIAN CONSTITUTIONAL LAW:NEW CHALLENGES 

97 29/Sep/2020 F/N 1 L 413R CRIMINOLOGY, PENOLOGY & TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 

97 23/Sep/2020 F/N 2 L 321R LEGAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

97 26/Sep/2020 F/N 2 L 322R JUDICIAL PROCESS 

97 30/Sep/2020 F/N 2 L 423R JUVENILE DELINQUENCY & COLLECTIVE VIOLENCE 

97 24/Sep/2020 F/N 3 L 431R DRUG ADICTION,CRIMINAL JUSTICE AND HUMAN RIGHTS 

97 28/Sep/2020 F/N 3 L 432R PRIVILEGED CLASS DEVIANCE & INTERNATIONAL CRIMES 

97 21/Sep/2020 F/N 4 L 441R COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL LAW 



PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

EXAMINATION WING 

WRITTEN TIME TABLE- (May) Sep'2020 EXAMINATIONS 

TIME: 3:00 HRS F.N.=Forenoon 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. 

LLM-INTERNATIONAL LAW, CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & HUMAN RIGHTS LAW 
CODE DATE SESSION SEM QUST.NO SUBJECT 

98 22/Sep/2020 F/N 1 L 311R LAW AND SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 

98 25/Sep/2020 F/N 1 L 312R INDIAN CONSTITUTIONAL LAW:NEW CHALLENGES 

98 29/Sep/2020 F/N 1 L 513R INTERNATIONAL LAW 

98 23/Sep/2020 F/N 2 L 321R LEGAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

98 26/Sep/2020 F/N 2 L 322R JUDICIAL PROCESS 

98 30/Sep/2020 F/N 2 L 523R INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND LAW OF TREATIES 

98 24/Sep/2020 F/N 3 L 531R INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS LAW 

98 28/Sep/2020 F/N 3 L 532R HUMAN RIGHTS IN INDIAN LEGAL SYSTEM 

98 21/Sep/2020 F/N 4 L 541R COMPARATIVE CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 



PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

EXAMINATION WING 

WRITTEN TIME TABLE- (May) Sep'2020 EXAMINATIONS 

TIME: 3:00 HRS F.N.=Forenoon 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. 

LLM-BUSINESS LAW 

CODE DATE SESSION SEM QUST.NO SUBJECT 

99 22/Sep/2020 F/N 1 L 311R LAW AND SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 

99 25/Sep/2020 F/N 1 L 312R INDIAN CONSTITUTIONAL LAW:NEW CHALLENGES 

99 29/Sep/2020 F/N 1 L 813R CORPORATE LAW 

99 23/Sep/2020 F/N 2 L 321R LEGAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

99 26/Sep/2020 F/N 2 L 322R JUDICIAL PROCESS 

99 30/Sep/2020 F/N 2 L 823R INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW 

99 24/Sep/2020 F/N 3 L 831R BUSINESS TRANSACTION AND ECONOMIC LEGISLATION 

99 28/Sep/2020 F/N 3 L 832R INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW 

99 21/Sep/2020 F/N 4 L 841R CYBER LAW 



PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

EXAMINATION WING 

WRITTEN TIME TABLE- (May) Sep'2020 EXAMINATIONS 

TIME: 3:00 HRS F.N.=Forenoon 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. 

PG DIPLOMA IN FRENCH LAW 

DATE SESSION YEAR QUST.NO Subjects 

05/Oct/2020 F/N 1 L611R Private Law 

06/Oct/2020 F/N 1 L612R Personal Law 

07/Oct/2020 F/N 1 L613R Public Law 

08/Oct/2020 F/N 1 L614R Economic Law 
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